R&S®FPC1000 Spectrum Analyzer
Outstanding performance and innovation
Investment protection
ı The R&S®FPC1000 base instrument has a frequency
range of 5 kHz to 1 GHz. Keycode options unlock
higher frequency ranges up to 3 GHz or enable
other features when required
Unexpected performance in entry class

Ordering information
Base Unit Description
R&S®FPC1000 R&S®FPC1000 spectrum analyzer,
5 kHz to 1 GHz
Option Description
R&S®FPC-B2 Spectrum analyzer frequency upgrade,
1 GHz to 2 GHz
R&S®FPC-B3 Spectrum analyzer frequency upgrade,
2 GHz to 3 GHz
R&S®FPC-B22 Spectrum analyzer preamplifier
R&S®FPC-B200 Wi-Fi connection support
R&S®FPC-K7 Modulation analysis
R&S®FPC-K43 Receiver mode
R&S®FPC-K55 Advanced measurements
Accessories Name
R&S®ZZA-FPC1 19” rackmount kit
R&S®HZ-15 Near field probes, 30 MHz to 3 GHz
R&S®HZ-16 Amplifier, 100 kHz to 3 GHz